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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI OK08E43701
KIA OK08E43701

e—

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

OPTIMAL
PARTS-MALL

WE PARTS

ERA

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

MEAT & DORIA

KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
VEMO

058621B
06S624
OKO08E43701
411140792
560122
560122A
600000181540
6PU012039361
6PU012039361
6PU012039361
8290678
841179
841179

90678
BAS4060
J5910314
V53720022
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